Morkrost 2x2,0L

4019027 (Mellan) GEVALIA

Jacobs Douwe Egberts S.E.
AB

Ingredienser
Kaffebaserad torrsubstans minst 27,5%.

Dabas produktklassificering
103411744420 / Kolonial/Speceri -- Kaffe, rostat --
Kaffe, maskinbrygg -- Morkrost

Foérvaring

Total 365
hallbarhet
(dagar):

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-11-11

Naringsvarde

Tillagningsstatus:
Energi:

Energi:

Fett:

- Varav mattat fett:

Kolhydrat:

- Varav sockerarter:

Protein:

Salt:

Tillagad

5,02 kJ

1,2 kcal

0g

0g

0g

02g

0g



Jacobs Douwe Egberts S.E. AB

556975-5621 08-517 127 00 Lindhagensgatan 126, 112 51, Stockholm

https://www.jdeprofessional.se/
7350081810016 gcm@prevas.se
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